
First Last	 DID	# Ext. Fax e-mail
Jill Aroeste (973)	850-4408 1300 (973)	232-2822 JillA@KRAinsurance.com
Kim Ashton (973)	671-0055 1310 (973)	232-2823 KimA@KRAinsurance.com
Rick Bailey (973)	850-4319 1313 (973)	467-1244 RickB@KRAinsurance.com
Elaine Barrett (973)	671-0047 1339 (973)	232-2825 ElaineB@KRAinsurance.com
Irene Bartels (973)	850-4947 1340 (973)	232-2826 IreneB@KRAinsurance.com
Amy Beal (973)	850-4958 1347 (973)	232-2827 AmyB@KRAinsurance.com
Colleen Bednarik (973)	588-1829 1829 ColleenB@KRAinsurance.com
Adam Burrick (973)	671-0078 1336 (973)	850-4323 AdamB@KRAinsurance.com
Karen Cassels	Foote (973)	671-0063 1307 (973)	232-2831 KarenC@KRAinsurance.com
Joe Coccia (973)	671-0057 1326 (973)	232-2830 JoeC@KRAinsurance.com
Eileen Coyle (973)	850-4970 1319 EileenC@KRAinsurance.com
Dianne Dardzinski (973)	671-0059 1318 (973)	232-2832 DianneD@KRAinsurance.com
Deborah DeGroot (973)	850-4964 1337 (973)	232-2833 DeborahD@KRAinsurance.com
Eileen DiNorscio (973)	671-0060 1302 (973)	232-2835 EileenD@KRAinsurance.com
Karen Forbes (973)	671-0066 1327 (973)	232-2836 KarenF@KRAinsurance.com
Lori Fuzia (973)	850-4965 1342 (973)	232-2837 LoriF@KRAinsurance.com
Rich Jackle (973)	671-0065 1308 (973)	232-2840 RichJ@KRAinsurance.com
Matt Jacobs (973)	671-0049 1346 (973)	968-7080 MattJ@KRAinsurance.com
Heather Johnson (973)	588-1812 1812 (973)	750-9097 HeatherJ@KRAinsurance.com
Joan Kolvites (973)	850-4967 1317 (973)	968-7081 JoanK@KRAinsurance.com
Rick LaIacoma (973)	671-0051 1333 (973)	968-7082 RickL@KRAinsurance.com
JoAnn Lautenbach (973)	850-4320 1321 (973)	321-2865 JoAnnL@KRAinsurance.com
Brian Leddy (973)	850-4968 1322 (973)	968-7083 BrianL@KRAinsurance.com
Paula Lee (973)	850-4059 1349 PaulaL@KRAinsurance.com
Ira Leibowitz (973)	671-0062 1343 (973)	968-7084 IraL@KRAinsurance.com
Kathy Lewis (973)	671-0079 1305 (973)	968-7097 KathyL@KRAinsurance.com
Vivian McDevitt (973)	850-4969 1323 (973)	968-7085 VivianM@KRAinsurance.com
Jeannella Muratovic (973)	844-6035 1335 (973)	658-5252 JeannellaM@KRAinsurance.com
David Norcross (973)	671-0052 1316 (973)	968-7086 DavidN@KRAinsurance.com
Rhys Ord (973)	671-0072 1315 (973)	968-7087 RhysO@KRAinsurance.com
Mike Rekoon (973)	671-0074 1311 (973)	968-7090 MikeR@KRAinsurance.com
Tracy Romond (973)	850-4962 1303 (973)	232-2829 TracyR@KRAinsurance.com
Shakira Ross (973)	671-0073 1320 (973)	968-7088 ShakiraR@KRAinsurance.com
Ronni Rubin (973)	671-0076 1306 (973)	968-7091 RonniR@KRAinsurance.com
Steve Samansky (973)	671-0077 1325 (973)	968-7092 SteveS@KRAinsurance.com
Kathy Skwiat (973)	671-0067 1301 (973)	968-7094 KathyS@KRAinsurance.com
Roseann Stefanelli (973)	671-0071 1330 (973)	968-7095 RoseannS@KRAinsurance.com
Nancy Varin (973)	850-4322 1324 (973)	844-6083 NancyV@KRAinsurance.com
Adam Wax (973)	671-0054 1334 (973)	467-2550 AdamW@KRAinsurance.com
Michele Williams (973)	671-0048 1331 (973)	467-2852 MicheleW@KRAinsurance.com


